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GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIATIM

Free Practice Nr. 2
'Combined Free Practice Times

MotoGP

7

% Rider Nation Team MOTORCYCLE FP1 FP2 Gap
1 93 M.MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 17
2 46 V.ROSSI ITA Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 8 0382 0.382
3 29 A.IANNONE ITA Pramac Racing DUCATI 21 0430 0.048
4 4 A.DOVIZIOSO ITA Ducati Team DUCATI 16 0514 0.084
5 99 J.LORENZO SPA Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 15 0661 0.147
6 41 A.LESPARGARO SPA NGM Forward Racing RWARD YAMAHA 14 0739 0.078
7 6S.BRADL GER LCR Honda MotoGP HONDA 20 0921 0.182
8 35 C.CRUTCHLOW GBR Ducati Team DUCATI 1 0976 0.055
9 19 A.BAUTISTA SPA GO&FUN Honda Gresini HONDA 6 2'09.153 4 1.026 0.050
10 38 B.SMITH GBR Monster Yamaha Tech 3 YAMAHA 15 1.026
11 26 D.PEDROSA SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 8 1199 0.173
12 44 P.ESPARGARO  SPA Monster Yamaha Tech 3 YAMAHA 15 1.304 0.105
13 5 C.EDWARDS USA NGM Forward Racing RWARD YAMAHA 18 1814 0510
14 51 M.PIRRO ITA Ducati Team DUCATI 12 205435 3 2026 0212
15 7 HAOYAMA JPN Drive M7 Aspar HONDA 20 212275 3 2139 0.113
16 68 Y.HERNANDEZ  COL Energy T.I. Pramac Racing DUCATI 9 2185 0.046
17 17 K. ABRAHAM CZE Cardion AB Motoracing HONDA 15 2323 0.138
18 45 S.REDDING GBR GO&FUN Honda Gresini HONDA 11 2436 0.113
19 8 H.BARBERA SPA Avintia Racing AVINTIA 13 3.392 0.956
20 63 M.DI MEGLIO FRA Avintia Racing AVINTIA 4 4160 0.768
21 70 M.LAVERTY GBR Paul Bird Motorsport PBM 15 4744 0584
22 23 B.PARKES AUS Paul Bird Motorsport PBM 11 5771 1.027
23 69 N.HAYDEN USA Drive M7 Aspar HONDA 5 207.067 5 7365 1594
9 D.PETRUCCI ITA lodaRacing Project ART

Pole Position Record:| 2013 Dani PEDROSA 1'47.157| 176.2 Km/h

Circuit Record Lap:| 2013 Marc MARQUEZ 1'47.639| 175.4 Km/h

Circuit Best Lap: 2013 Dani PEDROSA 1'47.157] 176.2 Km/h

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

MIE. e Time:

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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